CHAINS AND ROPES
www.rawlplug.com 1
T-416-OO EYE-EYE TENSIONER
Eye-eye turnbuckle for adjusting the tension and length of wires and ropes
Product information
Features and benefits
• Made of low carbon steel
• Manufactured in accordance with DIN 1480
• Consists of two roll threaded forged steel jaws
• Two forged eye terminals are screwed into each
end of a forged steel frame
• Hot galvanized for enhanced corrosion resistan­
ce
Applications
• Adjusting the tension and length
of steel wire and ropes
• Tensioning of the balustrade sys­
tems
• Construction strapping tensio­
ning
CHAINS AND ROPES
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code
Dimensions
A B H L D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
T-416-06110-OO 76 66 86 110 9
T-416-08110-OO 88 73 77 110 10
T-416-10125-OO 109 85 86 120 14
T-416-12125-OO 118 90 80 120 16
T-416-14140-OO 140 105 135 170 18
T-416-16170-OO 145 115 112 170 22
T-416-20200-OO 170 132 132 200 24
Basic performance data
Product Code
Load resistance
Maximum
[kg]
T-416-06110-OO 225.00
T-416-08110-OO 415.00
T-416-10125-OO 660.00
T-416-12125-OO 940.00
T-416-14140-OO 1300.00
T-416-16170-OO 1800.00
T-416-20200-OO 2750.00
Product commercial data
Product Code
Dimensions Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
A [mm] B [mm] H [mm] L [mm] D [mm] Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
T-416-06110-OO 76 66 86 110 9 10 250 5000 0.89 22.3 475.0 5906675212876
T-416-08110-OO 88 73 77 110 10 10 150 3000 1.35 20.3 435.0 5906675212975
T-416-10125-OO 109 85 86 120 14 10 100 2000 2.5 24.9 528.0 5906675213071
T-416-12125-OO 118 90 80 120 16 5 50 1000 1.76 17.6 382.0 5906675213279
T-416-14140-OO 140 105 135 170 18 5 40 800 2.7 21.8 466.0 5906675213477
T-416-16170-OO 145 115 112 170 22 5 25 500 4.2 21.1 451.5 5906675213675
T-416-20200-OO 170 132 132 200 24 1 15 300 1.57 23.6 501.3 5906675213774